

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)No(s).4750/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 11/07/2005 in FA O No. 413/1986
C O U R T O F P U N J A B & H A R Y A N A AT C H A N D I G A R H)

of The HIG H

S T A T E O F H A R Y A N A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D A Y A L S I N G H & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE R E P O R T O N D E F A U L T DT. 11.09.2009)

Date: 14/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N' B L E M R. J U S T I C E D A L V E E R B H A N D A R I
[I N C H A M B E R S]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ka m al M o h a n G u p t a, Adv. [not present]

For Respon de nt(s)

U P O N perusing papers, the Court m a d e the following
O R D E R

This m atter was passed over once. Even on second call, none appears.

In the interest of justice, I defer orders. To be listed after two weeks.

(Sunil Ku m ar)
A.R.- m- P.S.

(S.S.R. Krishna)

Cu

Court M aster

(Sunil Ku m ar) (P.S.N. M urthy)
A.R.- m- P.S.

Cu

Court M aster